

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/30/17 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 5

PROJECT NO. 014-452, 014A-451, 034-451
 034E-451, 034W-451, 044-452, 079-471, 090E-451
 & 090W-451
 PCN NO. i4tc, i4td, i4te, i4tf, i4tg, i4th, i4tj, i4tk, i4tl
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 162,369.83

COUNTY: Lawrence, Cleanout Pipe Culverts
 Meade
 & Pennington

CONTRACT TIME: October 27, 2017

				Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD			
BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PCN i4tc									
002	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
003	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
004	Flagging	Hour	2.00		0.00	30.00	60.00		0.00
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	338.00		0.00	0.50	169.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
007	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
PCN i4td									
009	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
010	Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
011	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	14.00		0.00	2,000.00	28,000.00		0.00
012	Flagging	Hour	28.00		0.00	30.00	840.00		0.00
013	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	338.00		0.00	4.00	1,352.00		0.00
014	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,400.00	1,400.00		0.00
015	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
PCN i4te									
017	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
018	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	8.00		0.00	1,000.00	8,000.00		0.00
019	Flagging	Hour	16.00		0.00	30.00	480.00		0.00
020	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	338.00		0.00	0.50	169.00		0.00
021	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00		0.00
022	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,200.00	3,200.00		0.00
PCN i4tf									
	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
	Flagging	Hour	2.00		0.00	30.00	60.00		0.00
	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	304.00		0.00	0.50	152.00		0.00
	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
PCN i4tg									
	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	2.00		0.00	1,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
	Flagging	Hour	4.00		0.00	30.00	120.00		0.00
	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	304.00		0.00	0.50	152.00		0.00
	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	200.00	200.00		0.00
	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00		0.00

PCN i4th								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
Remove Pipe for Reset	Ft	80.00		0.00	10.00	800.00		0.00
Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	3.00		0.00	1,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
Reset Pipe	Ft	80.00		0.00	30.00	2,400.00		0.00
Flagging	Hour	6.00		0.00	30.00	180.00		0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	338.00		0.00	0.50	169.00		0.00
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	300.00	300.00		0.00
Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
PCN i4tj								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	2.00		0.00	1,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
Flagging	Hour	4.00		0.00	30.00	120.00		0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	338.00		0.00	0.50	169.00		0.00
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00		0.00
PCN i4tk								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
Remove Pipe for Reset	Ft	96.00		0.00	15.00	1,440.00		0.00
Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	11.00		0.00	1,500.00	16,500.00		0.00
Reset Pipe	Ft	96.00		0.00	25.00	2,400.00		0.00
Flagging	Hour	22.00		0.00	30.00	660.00		0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	304.00		0.00	0.50	152.00		0.00
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,100.00	1,100.00		0.00
Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,300.00	3,300.00		0.00
PCN i4tl								
Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
Remove Pipe for Reset	Ft	32.00		0.00	10.00	320.00		0.00
Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	3.00		0.00	1,500.00	4,500.00		0.00
Reset Pipe	Ft	32.00		0.00	25.00	800.00		0.00
Flagging	Hour	6.00		0.00	30.00	180.00		0.00
Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	304.00		0.00	0.50	152.00		0.00
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	300.00	300.00		0.00
Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	10.00	10.00		0.00
Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00		0.00
TOTAL				0.00		119,276.00		0.00